

MHSO050017572023



Atrocity Special Case No.32/2023
State of Maharashtra
Versus
Mrs. Prajakta Bhanudas More

Order below Exh.92

As per order in CR. W. P. No.408/2026 matter is time bound to be decided with Two Weeks from 04.06.2026. Hence, application cannot be allowed as prayed. However, time is granted for filing say on or before 15.06.2026.

Date : 10.06.2026

(Smt. T. G. Mitkari)
Special Judge (Atrocities) Pandharpur

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that, the contents of this P.D.F., file judgment/order are same, word to word, as per the original judgment.

Name of Stenographer : S. A. B. Shaikh

Stenographer (Grade-1)

Court : District Court-1 & Additional Sessions
Court, Pandharpur

Date : 10.06.2026

Order signed by the Presiding : 10.06.2026
Officer on

Order uploaded on : 10.06.2026